

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園一丁目	1番地3	南境字新稲干	127番地2	
美園一丁目	1番地3	南境字新稲干	127番地2	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール101号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール101号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール102号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール102号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール103号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール103号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール105号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール105号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール106号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール106号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール201号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール201号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール202号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール202号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール203号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール203号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール205号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール205号	
美園一丁目	1番地6 クレストール206号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 クレストール206号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―201号	南境字新稲干	130番地 プロスパ―201号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―101号	南境字新稲干	130番地2 プロスパ―101号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―102号	南境字新稲干	130番地2 プロスパ―102号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―103号	南境字新稲干	130番地2 プロスパ―103号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―202号	南境字新稲干	130番地2 プロスパ―202号	
美園一丁目	2番地1 プロスパ―203号	南境字新稲干	130番地2 プロスパ―203号	
美園一丁目	2番地2	南境字新稲干	200番地2	
美園一丁目	2番地3	南境字新稲干	131番地4	
美園一丁目	2番地3	南境字新稲干	131番地4	
美園一丁目	2番地4	南境字新稲干	132番地	
美園一丁目	2番地4	南境字新稲干	132番地	
美園一丁目	2番地5	南境字新稲干	132番地2	
美園一丁目	2番地6	南境字新稲干	132番地	
美園一丁目	3番地5 シャーメゾン南境1号	南境字新稲干	114番地 シャーメゾン南境1号	
美園一丁目	3番地5 シャーメゾン南境2号	南境字新稲干	114番地 シャーメゾン南境2号	
美園一丁目	3番地7	南境字新稲干	113番地	
美園一丁目	3番地8	南境字新稲干	106番地1	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン101号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン101号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン102号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン102号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン103号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン103号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン105号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン105号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン106号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン106号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン107号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン107号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン201号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン201号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン202号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン202号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン203号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン203号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン205号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン205号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン206号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン206号	
美園一丁目	3番地9 シャルマン207号	南境字新稲干	116番地 シャルマン207号	
美園一丁目	5番地1	南境字新稲干	105番地1	
美園一丁目	5番地3 オークコート101号	南境字新稲干	103番地1 オークコート101号	
美園一丁目	5番地3 オークコート102号	南境字新稲干	103番地1 オークコート102号	
美園一丁目	5番地3 オークコート201号	南境字新稲干	103番地1 オークコート201号	
美園一丁目	5番地3 オークコート202号	南境字新稲干	103番地1 オークコート202号	
美園一丁目	5番地4	南境字新稲干	102番地1	
美園一丁目	5番地5	南境字新稲干	101番地	
美園一丁目	5番地5	南境字新稲干	101番地	
美園一丁目	5番地6	南境字新稲干	100番地1	
美園一丁目	5番地6	南境字新稲干	100番地1	
美園一丁目	5番地7	南境字新稲干	38番地5	
美園一丁目	5番地8	南境字新稲干	95番地1	
美園一丁目	5番地9	南境字新稲干	96番地3	
美園一丁目	5番地11	南境字新稲干	100番地3	
美園一丁目	5番地12	南境字新稲干	104番地2	
美園一丁目	6番地1	南境字新稲干	99番地2	
美園一丁目	6番地3	南境字新稲干	32番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地4	南境字新稲干	34番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地4	南境字新稲干	34番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地7 シャイニングB棟	南境字新稲干	35番地1 シャイニングB棟	
美園一丁目	6番地7 シャイニングA棟	南境字新稲干	36番地1 シャイニングA棟	
美園一丁目	6番地8 シャイニングC棟	南境字新稲干	35番地3 シャイニングC棟	
美園一丁目	6番地8 シャイニングD棟	南境字新稲干	36番地4 シャイニングD棟	
美園一丁目	6番地21	南境字新稲干	24番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地21	南境字新稲干	24番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地22	南境字新稲干	23番地1	
美園一丁目	6番地23	南境字新稲干	23番地4	
美園一丁目	6番地24	南境字新稲干	23番地2	
美園一丁目	7番地3	南境字新稲干	26番地3	
美園一丁目	7番地4	南境字新稲干	26番地3	
美園一丁目	7番地4	南境字新稲干	26番地3	
美園一丁目	8番地1	南境字新稲干	106番地2	
美園一丁目	8番地2	南境字新稲干	106番地10	
美園一丁目	8番地3	南境字新稲干	106番地4	
美園一丁目	8番地3	南境字新稲干	106番地4	
美園一丁目	8番地4	南境字新稲干	106番地9	
美園一丁目	8番地6	南境字新稲干	106番地8	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園一丁目	8番地8	南境字新稲干	108番地3	
美園一丁目	8番地10	南境字新稲干	107番地1	
美園一丁目	10番地2	南境字新稲干	122番地2	
美園一丁目	10番地3	南境字新稲干	121番地3	
美園一丁目	10番地4	南境字新稲干	120番地1	
美園一丁目	10番地4	南境字新稲干	120番地1	
美園一丁目	11番地1	南境字新稲干	123番地2	
美園一丁目	11番地1	南境字新稲干	123番地2	
美園一丁目	11番地2	南境字新稲干	123番地1	
美園一丁目	11番地3	南境字新稲干	122番地1	
美園一丁目	11番地4	南境字新稲干	122番地3	
美園一丁目	12番地5	南境字新稲干	130番地	
美園一丁目	12番地6	南境字新稲干	130番地1	
美園一丁目	12番地6	南境字新稲干	130番地1	
美園一丁目	12番地8	南境字新稲干	120番地	
美園一丁目	12番地9	南境字新稲干	116番地	
美園一丁目	12番地10	南境字新稲干	115番地2	
美園一丁目	12番地11	南境字新稲干	117番地	
美園一丁目	12番地11	南境字新稲干	117番地	
美園一丁目	12番地14	南境字新稲干	120番地2	
美園一丁目	12番地15	南境字新稲干	121番地5	
美園一丁目	12番地18	南境字新稲干	122番地4	
美園一丁目	12番地18	南境字新稲干	122番地4	
美園一丁目	12番地19	南境字新稲干	125番地1	
美園一丁目	12番地21	南境字新稲干	129番地2	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地4-3号	南境字新稲干	132番地 仮設南境第六団地4-3号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地5-2号	南境字新稲干	133番地 仮設南境第六団地5-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地5-3号	南境字新稲干	133番地 仮設南境第六団地5-3号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地6-2号	南境字新稲干	133番地 仮設南境第六団地6-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地6-3号	南境字新稲干	133番地 仮設南境第六団地6-3号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地6-4号	南境字新稲干	133番地 仮設南境第六団地6-4号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地6-1号	南境字新稲干	134番地 仮設南境第六団地6-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地3-1号	南境字新稲干	197番地 仮設南境第六団地3-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地4-1号	南境字新稲干	197番地 仮設南境第六団地4-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地4-2号	南境字新稲干	197番地 仮設南境第六団地4-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地5-1号	南境字新稲干	197番地 仮設南境第六団地5-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地2-1号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地2-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地2-2号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地2-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地2-3号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地2-3号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地2-4号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地2-4号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地3-2号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地3-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地3-3号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地3-3号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地3-4号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地3-4号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地1-1号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地1-1号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地1-2号	南境字新稲干	199番地2 仮設南境第六団地1-2号	
美園一丁目	14番地 仮設南境第六団地1-3号	南境字新稲干	200番地2 仮設南境第六団地1-3号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン101号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン101号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン102号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン102号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン103号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン103号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン105号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン105号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン201号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン201号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン202号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン202号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン203号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン203号	
美園二丁目	1番地1 スカイガーデン205号	南境字新稲干	198番地 スカイガーデン205号	
美園二丁目	1番地4	南境字新稲干	196番地1	
美園二丁目	1番地5	南境字新稲干	195番地3	
美園二丁目	1番地6	南境字新稲干	194番地	
美園二丁目	1番地7	南境字新稲干	135番地	
美園二丁目	1番地8	南境字新稲干	196番地3	
美園二丁目	2番地1	南境字新稲干	195番地3	
美園二丁目	2番地1	南境字新稲干	195番地3	
美園二丁目	2番地2	南境字新稲干	195番地1	
美園二丁目	2番地4	南境字新稲干	193番地3	
美園二丁目	2番地5	南境字新稲干	192番地1	
美園二丁目	2番地7	南境字新稲干	192番地1	
美園二丁目	2番地9	南境字新稲干	193番地1	
美園二丁目	2番地10	南境字新稲干	194番地	
美園二丁目	2番地11	南境字新稲干	195番地1	
美園二丁目	3番地1 アバンサールC棟	南境字新稲干	192番地3 アバンサールC棟	
美園二丁目	3番地2 アバンサールA棟	南境字新稲干	190番地 アバンサールA棟	
美園二丁目	3番地2 アバンサールB棟	南境字新稲干	191番地1 アバンサールB棟	
美園二丁目	3番地3 アバンサールD棟	南境字新稲干	190番地 アバンサールD棟	
美園二丁目	3番地5	南境字新稲干	191番地1	
美園二丁目	3番地6 アバンサールE棟	南境字新稲干	191番地1 アバンサールE棟	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地1-4号	南境字新稲干	139番地2 仮設南境第一団地1-4号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地2-4号	南境字新稲干	139番地3 仮設南境第一団地2-4号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地3-4号	南境字新稲干	140番地1 仮設南境第一団地3-4号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地3-1号	南境字新稲干	190番地 仮設南境第一団地3-1号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地3-2号	南境字新稲干	190番地 仮設南境第一団地3-2号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地3-3号	南境字新稲干	190番地 仮設南境第一団地3-3号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地2-1号	南境字新稲干	191番地1 仮設南境第一団地2-1号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地2-2号	南境字新稲干	191番地1 仮設南境第一団地2-2号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地2-3号	南境字新稲干	191番地1 仮設南境第一団地2-3号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地1-1号	南境字新稲干	191番地2 仮設南境第一団地1-1号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地1-2号	南境字新稲干	191番地2 仮設南境第一団地1-2号	
美園二丁目	4番地 仮設南境第一団地1-3号	南境字新稲干	191番地2 仮設南境第一団地1-3号	
美園二丁目	5番地2	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地2	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地3	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地3	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地4	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地5	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地6	南境字新稲干	187番地	
美園二丁目	5番地7	南境字新稲干	143番地2	
美園二丁目	5番地7	南境字新稲干	143番地2	
美園二丁目	5番地8	南境字新稲干	143番地2	
美園二丁目	5番地9	南境字新稲干	142番地3	
美園二丁目	5番地10	南境字新稲干	141番地2	
美園二丁目	5番地11	南境字新稲干	188番地	
美園二丁目	5番地12	南境字新稲干	188番地	
美園二丁目	5番地12	南境字新稲干	188番地	
美園二丁目	6番地1 サンパティークタウンC号	南境字新稲干	186番地 サンパティークタウンC号	
美園二丁目	6番地2 サンパティークタウンB号	南境字新稲干	185番地 サンパティークタウンB号	
美園二丁目	6番地2 サンパティークタウンA号	南境字新稲干	184番地 サンパティークタウンA号	
美園二丁目	6番地3 サンパティークタウンD号	南境字新稲干	184番地 サンパティークタウンD号	
美園二丁目	6番地4 サンパティークタウンE号	南境字新稲干	184番地 サンパティークタウンE号	
美園二丁目	6番地5 サンパティークタウンF号	南境字新稲干	184番地 サンパティークタウンF号	
美園二丁目	6番地6	南境字新稲干	184番地2	
美園二丁目	6番地7	南境字新稲干	184番地	
美園二丁目	6番地8	南境字新稲干	147番地2	
美園二丁目	6番地9	南境字新稲干	147番地	
美園二丁目	6番地9	南境字新稲干	147番地	
美園二丁目	6番地10	南境字新稲干	146番地	
美園二丁目	6番地11	南境字新稲干	144番地	
美園二丁目	6番地12	南境字新稲干	185番地	
美園二丁目	6番地13	南境字新稲干	185番地	
美園二丁目	6番地14 サンパティークタウンI号	南境字新稲干	185番地 サンパティークタウンI号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園二丁目	6番地15 サンパティークタウンH号	南境字新稲干	185番地 サンパティークタウンH号	
美園二丁目	6番地16 サンパティークタウンG号	南境字新稲干	185番地 サンパティークタウンG号	
美園二丁目	7番地1	南境字新稲干	140番地4	
美園二丁目	7番地1	南境字新稲干	140番地4	
美園二丁目	7番地2	南境字新稲干	141番地1	
美園二丁目	7番地3	南境字新稲干	142番地2	
美園二丁目	7番地4	南境字新稲干	143番地1	
美園二丁目	7番地5	南境字新稲干	143番地1	
美園二丁目	7番地8	南境字新稲干	151番地	
美園二丁目	7番地8	南境字新稲干	151番地	
美園二丁目	7番地8	南境字新稲干	151番地	
美園二丁目	7番地10 パルティールM101号	南境字新稲干	148番地 パルティールM101号	
美園二丁目	7番地10 パルティールM102号	南境字新稲干	148番地 パルティールM102号	
美園二丁目	7番地10 パルティールM201号	南境字新稲干	148番地 パルティールM201号	
美園二丁目	7番地10 パルティールM202号	南境字新稲干	148番地 パルティールM202号	
美園二丁目	7番地11	南境字新稲干	148番地	
美園二丁目	7番地13	南境字新稲干	143番地1	
美園二丁目	7番地14	南境字新稲干	142番地2	
美園二丁目	7番地14	南境字新稲干	142番地2	
美園二丁目	7番地15	南境字新稲干	141番地1	
美園二丁目	8番地1 ナチュラルA号	南境字新稲干	88番地 ナチュラルA号	
美園二丁目	8番地3 ナチュラルD号	南境字新稲干	88番地 ナチュラルD号	
美園二丁目	8番地4 ナチュラルF号	南境字新稲干	87番地 ナチュラルF号	
美園二丁目	8番地5 ナチュラルG号	南境字新稲干	86番地1 ナチュラルG号	
美園二丁目	8番地6 ナチュラルH号	南境字新稲干	86番地2 ナチュラルH号	
美園二丁目	8番地7 ナチュラルE号	南境字新稲干	87番地 ナチュラルE号	
美園二丁目	8番地8 ナチュラルC号	南境字新稲干	87番地 ナチュラルC号	
美園二丁目	8番地10 ナチュラルB号	南境字新稲干	88番地 ナチュラルB号	
美園二丁目	10番地2	南境字新稲干	173番地2	
美園二丁目	10番地3	南境字新稲干	169番地1	
美園二丁目	11番地1	南境字新稲干	81番地	
美園二丁目	11番地2	南境字新稲干	70番地1	
美園二丁目	11番地3 フィールドサンA棟	南境字新稲干	76番地2 フィールドサンA棟	
美園二丁目	11番地4 フィールドサンB棟	南境字新稲干	76番地1 フィールドサンB棟	
美園二丁目	11番地5 フィールドサンC棟	南境字新稲干	75番地 フィールドサンC棟	
美園二丁目	11番地5 フィールドサンD棟	南境字新稲干	75番地 フィールドサンD棟	
美園二丁目	11番地6 フィールドサンE棟	南境字新稲干	75番地 フィールドサンE棟	
美園二丁目	11番地7 フィールドサンF棟	南境字新稲干	74番地 フィールドサンF棟	
美園二丁目	11番地8 フィールドサンL棟	南境字新稲干	47番地3 フィールドサンL棟	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園二丁目	11番地8 フィールドサンL棟	南境字新稲干	47番地3 フィールドサンL棟	
美園二丁目	11番10 フィールドサンK棟	南境字新稲干	47番地 フィールドサンK棟	
美園二丁目	11番10 フィールドサンK棟	南境字新稲干	47番地 フィールドサンK棟	
美園二丁目	11番地11 フィールドサンJ棟	南境字新稲干	75番地 フィールドサンJ棟	
美園二丁目	11番地12 フィールドサンH棟	南境字新稲干	76番地1 フィールドサンH棟	
美園二丁目	11番地12 フィールドサンI棟	南境字新稲干	76番地1 フィールドサンI棟	
美園二丁目	11番地13 フィールドサンG棟	南境字新稲干	77番地 フィールドサンG棟	
美園二丁目	11番地15	南境字新稲干	80番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地1	南境字新稲干	85番地	
美園二丁目	12番地2	南境字新稲干	84番地	
美園二丁目	12番地3	南境字新稲干	82番地2	
美園二丁目	12番地4	南境字新稲干	81番地	
美園二丁目	12番地5	南境字新稲干	79番地3	
美園二丁目	12番地5	南境字新稲干	79番地3	
美園二丁目	12番地6	南境字新稲干	79番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地7	南境字新稲干	79番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地7	南境字新稲干	79番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地8	南境字新稲干	47番地2	
美園二丁目	12番地9	南境字新稲干	48番地	
美園二丁目	12番地10	南境字新稲干	48番地	
美園二丁目	12番地10	南境字新稲干	48番地	
美園二丁目	12番地11	南境字新稲干	72番地3	
美園二丁目	12番地12	南境字新稲干	49番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地14	南境字新稲干	79番地2	
美園二丁目	12番地15	南境字新稲干	83番地	
美園二丁目	12番地17	南境字新稲干	79番地1	
美園二丁目	12番地18	南境字新稲干	82番地2	
美園二丁目	13番地1	南境字新稲干	86番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地2	南境字新稲干	85番地2	
美園二丁目	13番地4	南境字新稲干	84番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地7	南境字新稲干	45番地2	
美園二丁目	13番地9	南境字新稲干	46番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地10	南境字新稲干	49番地2	
美園二丁目	13番地11	南境字新稲干	14番地2	
美園二丁目	13番地13	南境字新稲干	16番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地14	南境字新稲干	17番地3	
美園二丁目	13番地15	南境字新稲干	45番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地16	南境字新稲干	44番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地17	南境字新稲干	44番地2	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園二丁目	13番地18	南境字新稲干	42番地1	
美園二丁目	13番地19	南境字新稲干	43番地	
美園二丁目	13番地20	南境字新稲干	42番地3	
美園二丁目	13番地21	南境字新稲干	85番地1	
美園二丁目	14番地2	南境字新稲干	43番地	
美園二丁目	14番地3	南境字新稲干	20番地1	
美園二丁目	14番地4	南境字新稲干	18番地1	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ101号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ101号	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ102号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ102号	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ103号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ103号	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ201号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ201号	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ202号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ202号	
美園二丁目	14番地7 ピュアステージ203号	南境字新稲干	17番地1 ピュアステージ203号	
美園二丁目	14番地9	南境字新稲干	21番地3	
美園二丁目	15番地1	南境字新稲干	38番地1	
美園二丁目	15番地2	南境字新稲干	87番地	
美園二丁目	15番地3	南境字新稲干	41番地3	
美園二丁目	15番地5	南境字新稲干	42番地2	
美園二丁目	15番地6	南境字新稲干	42番地	
美園二丁目	15番地7	南境字新稲干	41番地	
美園二丁目	15番地8	南境字新稲干	41番地1	
美園二丁目	15番地8	南境字新稲干	41番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地1 ナチュラルN号	南境字新稲干	136番地1 ナチュラルN号	
美園二丁目	16番地1 ナチュラルO号	南境字新稲干	136番地1 ナチュラルO号	
美園二丁目	16番地2 ナチュラルL号	南境字新稲干	133番地 ナチュラルL号	
美園二丁目	16番地2 ナチュラルM号	南境字新稲干	133番地 ナチュラルM号	
美園二丁目	16番地3 ナチュラルK号	南境字新稲干	138番地2 ナチュラルK号	
美園二丁目	16番地4 ナチュラルJ号	南境字新稲干	138番地2 ナチュラルJ号	
美園二丁目	16番地5 ナチュラルI号	南境字新稲干	138番地2 ナチュラルI号	
美園二丁目	16番地6	南境字新稲干	139番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地7	南境字新稲干	139番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地12	南境字新稲干	110番地3	
美園二丁目	16番地14	南境字新稲干	91番地	
美園二丁目	16番地14	南境字新稲干	91番地	
美園二丁目	16番地15	南境字新稲干	91番地	
美園二丁目	16番地17	南境字新稲干	88番地	
美園二丁目	16番地18	南境字新稲干	89番地	
美園二丁目	16番地20	南境字新稲干	92番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地24 パストラルA	南境字新稲干	92番地1 パストラルA	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園二丁目	16番地24 パストラルB	南境字新稲干	92番地1 パストラルB	
美園二丁目	16番地31	南境字新稲干	139番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地31	南境字新稲干	139番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地32	南境字新稲干	138番地1	
美園二丁目	16番地33	南境字新稲干	137番地2	
美園二丁目	16番地34	南境字新稲干	136番地1	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地1-2号	南境字新稲干	70番地1 仮設南境第二団地1-2号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-2号	南境字新稲干	70番地1 仮設南境第二団地2-2号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-3号	南境字新稲干	70番地1 仮設南境第二団地2-3号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-2号	南境字新稲干	70番地1 仮設南境第二団地3-2号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-3号	南境字新稲干	70番地1 仮設南境第二団地3-3号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地1-1号	南境字新稲干	70番地2 仮設南境第二団地1-1号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-1号	南境字新稲干	70番地2 仮設南境第二団地2-1号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-1号	南境字新稲干	70番地2 仮設南境第二団地3-1号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地1-3号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地1-3号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地1-4号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地1-4号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-4号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地2-4号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-5号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地2-5号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-4号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地3-4号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-6号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地3-6号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地2-6号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地2-6号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-5号	南境字新稲干	72番地1 仮設南境第二団地3-5号	
美園二丁目	25番地 仮設南境第二団地3-7号	南境字新稲干	73番地3 仮設南境第二団地3-7号	
美園三丁目	1番地5	南境字新小堤	160番地1	
美園三丁目	1番地10	南境字新小堤	162番地5	
美園三丁目	1番地10	南境字新小堤	162番地5	
美園三丁目	2番地4	南境字新小堤	207番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地5	南境字新小堤	207番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地6	南境字新小堤	155番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地7	南境字新小堤	155番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地9	南境字新小堤	155番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地10	南境字新小堤	155番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地11	南境字新小堤	155番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地15	南境字新小堤	156番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地16	南境字新小堤	158番地	
美園三丁目	2番地18	南境字新小堤	205番地3	
美園三丁目	2番地19	南境字新小堤	206番地1	
美園三丁目	2番地19	南境字新小堤	206番地1	
美園三丁目	3番地7	南境字新小堤	210番地1	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	3番地8	南境字新小堤	152番地1	
美園三丁目	3番地9	南境字新小堤	152番地1	
美園三丁目	3番地10	南境字新小堤	152番地3	
美園三丁目	3番地15	南境字新小堤	153番地4	
美園三丁目	3番地16	南境字新小堤	154番地5	
美園三丁目	3番地17	南境字新小堤	154番地4	
美園三丁目	3番地18	南境字新小堤	153番地1	
美園三丁目	3番地19	南境字新小堤	154番地1	
美園三丁目	3番地20	南境字新小堤	208番地3	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK101号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK101号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK102号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK102号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK103号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK103号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK104号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK104号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK105号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK105号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK106号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK106号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK107号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK107号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK108号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK108号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK109号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK109号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK110号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK110号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK111号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK111号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK112号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK112号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK113号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK113号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK114号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK114号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK201号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK201号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK202号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK202号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK202号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK202号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK203号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK203号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK204号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK204号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK205号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK205号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK206号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK206号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK207号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK207号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK208号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK208号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK209号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK209号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK210号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK210号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK211号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK211号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK212号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK212号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK213号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK213号	
美園三丁目	5番地3 レオパレスK214号	南境字新稲干	8番地1 レオパレスK214号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスK II 101号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスK II 101号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ102号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ102号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ103号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ103号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ104号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ104号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ105号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ105号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ106号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ106号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ107号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ107号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ108号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ108号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ109号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ109号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ110号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ110号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ111号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ111号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ112号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ112号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ201号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ201号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ202号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ202号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ203号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ203号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ204号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ204号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ205号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ205号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ206号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ206号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ207号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ207号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ208号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ208号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ209号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ209号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ210号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ210号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ211号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ211号	
美園三丁目	5番地5 レオパレスKⅡ212号	南境字新稲干	7番地1 レオパレスKⅡ212号	
美園三丁目	5番地11	南境字新小堤	149番地6	
美園三丁目	5番地12	南境字新小堤	149番地5	
美園三丁目	5番地12	南境字新小堤	149番地5	
美園三丁目	5番地13	南境字新小堤	149番地1	
美園三丁目	5番地14	南境字新小堤	150番地1	
美園三丁目	5番地14	南境字新小堤	150番地1	
美園三丁目	5番地15	南境字新小堤	151番地2	
美園三丁目	5番地16	南境字新小堤	151番地4	
美園三丁目	5番地17	南境字新小堤	150番地4	
美園三丁目	5番地18	南境字新小堤	151番地3	
美園三丁目	5番地19	南境字新小堤	150番地5	
美園三丁目	5番地19	南境字新小堤	150番地5	
美園三丁目	5番地20	南境字新小堤	210番地1	
美園三丁目	5番地21	南境字新稲干	6番地2	
美園三丁目	6番地2	南境字新稲干	68番地1	
美園三丁目	6番地5	南境字新稲干	57番地	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	7番地2	南境字新稲干	61番地6	
美園三丁目	7番地3	南境字新稲干	61番地5	
美園三丁目	7番地4	南境字新稲干	61番地3	
美園三丁目	7番地5	南境字新稲干	61番地1	
美園三丁目	7番地6	南境字新稲干	60番地	
美園三丁目	7番地7	南境字新稲干	60番地	
美園三丁目	8番地1 梶原住宅D棟	南境字新稲干	4番地1 梶原住宅D棟	
美園三丁目	8番地6 グレイスコートA号	南境字新小堤	145番地1 グレイスコートA号	
美園三丁目	8番地7 グレイスコートB号	南境字新小堤	145番地2 グレイスコートB号	
美園三丁目	8番地8 グレイスコートC号	南境字新小堤	147番地1 グレイスコートC号	
美園三丁目	8番地12	南境字新小堤	147番地5	
美園三丁目	8番地13	南境字新小堤	148番地2	
美園三丁目	8番地14	南境字新小堤	148番地1	
美園三丁目	8番地14	南境字新小堤	148番地1	
美園三丁目	8番地17 梶原住宅A棟	南境字新稲干	4番地1 梶原住宅A棟	
美園三丁目	8番地17 梶原住宅B棟	南境字新稲干	4番地1 梶原住宅B棟	
美園三丁目	8番地18 梶原住宅C棟	南境字新稲干	4番地1 梶原住宅C棟	
美園三丁目	10番地1	南境字新小堤	141番地4	
美園三丁目	10番地2	南境字新小堤	142番地2	
美園三丁目	10番地3	南境字新小堤	143番地4	
美園三丁目	10番地4	南境字新小堤	142番地1	
美園三丁目	10番地5	南境字新小堤	142番地3	
美園三丁目	10番地5	南境字新小堤	142番地3	
美園三丁目	10番地8	南境字新小堤	143番地1	
美園三丁目	10番地8	南境字新小堤	143番地1	
美園三丁目	10番地14	南境字新小堤	141番地1	
美園三丁目	11番地1	南境字新小堤	75番地	
美園三丁目	11番地2	南境字新小堤	75番地	
美園三丁目	11番地3	南境字新小堤	65番地	
美園三丁目	11番地3	南境字新小堤	65番地	
美園三丁目	11番地4	南境字新小堤	65番地3	
美園三丁目	11番地5	南境字新小堤	69番地3	
美園三丁目	11番地9	南境字新小堤	65番地	
美園三丁目	12番地1	南境字新小堤	9番地	
美園三丁目	12番地2	南境字新小堤	8番地	
美園三丁目	12番地3	南境字新小堤	7番地4	
美園三丁目	12番地4	南境字新小堤	6番地1	
美園三丁目	12番地5 エスペランスF号	南境字新小堤	5番地1 (AP名標記なし)	
美園三丁目	12番地6 エスペランスE号	南境字新小堤	5番地1 エスペランスE号	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	12番地7 エスペランスB号	南境字新小堤	4番地1 エスペランスB号	
美園三丁目	12番地8 エスペランスA号	南境字新小堤	4番地1 エスペランスA号	
美園三丁目	12番地8 エスペランスC号	南境字新小堤	4番地1 エスペランスC号	
美園三丁目	12番地8 エスペランスD号	南境字新小堤	4番地1 エスペランスD号	
美園三丁目	12番地9	南境字新小堤	5番地1	
美園三丁目	12番地11	南境字新小堤	6番地1	
美園三丁目	12番地12	南境字新小堤	7番地3	
美園三丁目	12番地13	南境字新小堤	9番地	
美園三丁目	12番地14	南境字新小堤	10番地	
美園三丁目	13番地3	南境字新小堤	14番地2	
美園三丁目	13番地4	南境字新小堤	12番地	
美園三丁目	13番地5	南境字新小堤	12番地2	
美園三丁目	13番地7	南境字新小堤	11番地1	
美園三丁目	13番地9	南境字新小堤	12番地1	
美園三丁目	13番地10	南境字新小堤	12番地1	
美園三丁目	13番地12	南境字新小堤	14番地1	
美園三丁目	14番地1	南境字新小堤	128番地1	
美園三丁目	14番地8	南境字新小堤	85番地	
美園三丁目	14番地9	南境字新小堤	86番地1	
美園三丁目	14番地10	南境字新小堤	85番地	
美園三丁目	14番地11	南境字新小堤	85番地	
美園三丁目	14番地12	南境字新小堤	85番地	
美園三丁目	14番地14	南境字新小堤	54番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地14	南境字新小堤	54番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地15	南境字新小堤	54番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地24	南境字新小堤	52番地	
美園三丁目	14番地25	南境字新小堤	52番地	
美園三丁目	14番地27	南境字新小堤	87番地2	
美園三丁目	14番地28	南境字新小堤	87番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地29	南境字新小堤	3番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地30	南境字新小堤	86番地1	
美園三丁目	14番地31	南境字新小堤	61番地2	
美園三丁目	14番地32	南境字新小堤	128番地3	
美園三丁目	14番地33	南境字新小堤	129番地1	
美園三丁目	14番地35	南境字新小堤	128番地1	
美園三丁目	15番地1	南境字新小堤	132番地3	
美園三丁目	15番地2	南境字新小堤	133番地1	
美園三丁目	15番地3	南境字新小堤	83番地3	
美園三丁目	15番地4	南境字新小堤	82番地	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	15番地6	南境字新小堤	83番地2	
美園三丁目	15番地7	南境字新小堤	83番地2	
美園三丁目	15番地9	南境字新小堤	83番地	
美園三丁目	16番地1	南境字新小堤	135番地4	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート101号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート101号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート102号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート102号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート103号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート103号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート105号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート105号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート106号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート106号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート107号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート107号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート201号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート201号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート202号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート202号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート203号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート203号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート205号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート205号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート205号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート205号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート206号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート206号	
美園三丁目	16番地3 プルメリアコート207号	南境字新小堤	136番地1 プルメリアコート207号	
美園三丁目	16番地5	南境字新小堤	80番地	
美園三丁目	16番地5	南境字新小堤	80番地	
美園三丁目	16番地6	南境字新小堤	80番地	
美園三丁目	16番地7	南境字新小堤	81番地	
美園三丁目	16番地7	南境字新小堤	81番地	
美園三丁目	18番地2	南境字新小堤	138番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地3	南境字新小堤	138番地5	
美園三丁目	18番地4	南境字新小堤	139番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地5	南境字新小堤	138番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地6	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地7	南境字新小堤	76番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地9	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地10	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地11	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地12	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地13	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	18番地14	南境字新小堤	137番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地15	南境字新小堤	137番地1	
美園三丁目	18番地16	南境字新小堤	137番地1	
美園三丁目	19番地1	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	19番地3	南境字新小堤	63番地	
美園三丁目	19番地4	南境字新小堤	64番地	

新旧対照表(H26.2)

新住所		旧住所		備考
字名	地番	字名	地番	
美園三丁目	19番地5	南境字新小堤	64番地2	
美園三丁目	19番地6	南境字新小堤	64番地3	
美園三丁目	19番地7	南境字新小堤	64番地4	
美園三丁目	19番地8	南境字新小堤	64番地5	
美園三丁目	19番地8	南境字新小堤	64番地5	
美園三丁目	19番地9	南境字新小堤	62番地2	
美園三丁目	19番地11	南境字新小堤	62番地2	
美園三丁目	19番地12	南境字新小堤	62番地	
美園三丁目	19番地13	南境字新小堤	62番地	
美園三丁目	19番地14	南境字新小堤	62番地	
美園三丁目	19番地14	南境字新小堤	62番地	
美園三丁目	19番地15	南境字新小堤	77番地	
美園三丁目	20番地1	南境字新小堤	80番地	
美園三丁目	20番地2	南境字新小堤	79番地	
美園三丁目	20番地7	南境字新小堤	61番地2	
美園三丁目	20番地7	南境字新小堤	61番地2	
美園三丁目	20番地11	南境字新小堤	58番地2	
美園三丁目	20番地11	南境字新小堤	58番地2	
美園三丁目	20番地11	南境字新小堤	58番地2	
美園三丁目	20番地13	南境字新小堤	58番地	
美園三丁目	20番地14	南境字新小堤	60番地	
美園三丁目	21番地1	南境字新小堤	83番地	
美園三丁目	21番地2	南境字新小堤	82番地	
美園三丁目	21番地3	南境字新小堤	82番地	
美園三丁目	21番地3	南境字新小堤	82番地	
美園三丁目	21番地4	南境字新小堤	57番地	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境A号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境A号	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境B1号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境B1号	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境B2号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境B2号	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境C1号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境C1号	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境C2号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境C2号	
美園三丁目	21番地5 ハイム南境D号	南境字新小堤	57番地2 ハイム南境D号	
美園三丁目	21番地7	南境字新小堤	57番地1	
美園三丁目	21番地10	南境字新小堤	55番地1	
美園三丁目	21番地11	南境字新小堤	56番地2	
美園三丁目	35番地 仮設南境第三団地1-1号	南境字新小堤	131番地1 仮設南境第三団地1-1号	
美園三丁目	35番地 仮設南境第三団地1-2号	南境字新小堤	131番地1 仮設南境第三団地1-2号	
美園三丁目	35番地 仮設南境第三団地1-3号	南境字新小堤	131番地1 仮設南境第三団地1-3号	
美園三丁目	35番地 仮設南境第三団地1-4号	南境字新小堤	131番地1 仮設南境第三団地1-4号	

